ART. 0654/12L
CARRITOS DE TRANSPORTE

CON RUEDAS DE NYLON Y ARGOLLA PARA TIRAR.

Capacidad

Altura util
Dimensiones rodillos
Ruedas

Dimensiones de apoyo
Longitud timén
Angulo de giro
Dimensiones

Peso neto

Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

12 Ton
110 mm
85x 85 mm
16

@170 mm
1080 mm
+90°

1030 x 620 mm

80 kg
85,00 kg

8012667251154

CFERVE

€978,00
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